Sep 03 2024 (03:06) India Rail Info 1

Vijayawada - Machilipatnam DEMU Special/07866 - MEMU - SCR
GDV/Gudivada Junction to MTM/Machilipatnam
1h 5m - 37 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BZA Vijayawada Junction 01:25 4 |1 0 30 |19 |SCR
2 |MDUN |Madhura Nagar 01:34 017:35 m |0 |1 4 52 |21 |SCR
3 |RMV |Ramavarappadu 017:39 01:40 Tm |0 |1 8 63 |20 |[SCR
4 |UPL Uppaluru 071:51 01:52 m [0 |1 20 (51 [16 [SCR
5 TGU |Tarigoppula 01:59 02:00 Tm |0 (1 26 17 |15 |[SCR
6 |GDV |Gudivada Junction 03:05 03:10 5m |0 |1 43 |61 |10 |SCR
7 |GVL |Gudlavalleru 03:21 03:22 m |1 |1 55 |77 |10 |SCR
8 PAV  |Pedana 03:34 03:35 m (1 |1 70 |39 |9 SCR
9 |CLU |Chilakalapudi 03:44 03:45 Tm [0 |1 76 |9 7 |SCR
10 |[MTM |Machilipatnam 04:15 0 I 80 |- 2 SCR

Sep 03 2024 (03:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



